Lowndes County Board of Supervisors 2018 Meetings

Board Requirements: Appointments are made three (3) days prior to the date of board meeting: Meeting time-9:00 a.m.
Forms available in the office of the Board of Supervisors & County Administration 662-329-5896

January Deadline Date February Deadline Date March Deadline Date
Tue. 01-02-18 Thur. 12-28-17 | Mon. 02-05-18 Thur.  02-01-18 Mon. 03-05-18 Thur. 03-01-18
Tue. 01-16-18 Thur. 01-11-18 | Thur. 02-15-18 Tue. 02-13-18 Thur. 03-15-18 Tue. 03-13-18
Wed. 01-31-18 Mon. 01-29-18 | Wed. 02-28-18 Mon. 02-26-18
Holidays: MAS Mid-Winter Holiday: March 11th : Daylight Holiday:

Jan.1 New Year’s Day

Conf.

Feb. 19 President’s

Savings Time

Good Friday — Mar.

Jan.15 MLK Jr. Day January 8"-10t" Day Begins 30th
2018
April Deadline Date May Deadline Date June Deadline Date
Mon. 04-02-18 Thur. 03-29-18 Mon. 05-07-18 Thur. 05-03-18 | Mon. 06-04-18 | Thur. 05-31-18
Mon. 04-16-18 Wed. 04-12-18 Tue. 05-15-18 Fri. 05-11-18 Mon. 06-18-18 | Thur. 06-14-18
Mon. 04-30-18 Thur.  04-26-18
Holiday: MAS Annual
May 28 Memorial Day Convention:
June 11-14 2018
July Deadline Date August Deadline Date September Deadline Date
Mon. 07-02-18 Thur. 06-28-18 | Mon. 08-06-18 | Thur. 08-02-18 Tue. 09-04-18 Thur. 08-30-18
Mon. 07-16-18 Thur. 07-12-18 | Wed. 08-15-18 | Mon. 08-13-18 Fri. 09-14-18 Thur. 09-12-18
Tue. 07-31-18 Fri. 07-27-18 Fri. 09-28-18 Wed. 09-26-18
Holiday: Holiday:
Jul 4 Independence Sept 3 Labor Day
Day
October Deadline Date November Deadline Date December Deadline Date
Mon. 10-01-18 Thur. 09-27-18 | Mon. 11-05-18 Thur. 11-01-18 Mon. 12-03-18 Thur. 11-29-18
Mon. 10-15-18 Thur. 10-11-18 | Thur. 11-15-18 Tue. 11-13-18 Mon. 12-17-18 Thur. 12-13-18
Wed. 10-31-18 Mon. 10-29-18 Fri. 12-28-18 Wed. 12-26-18
Holidays: Nov. 4":Daylight
Nov 12 Veterans Day | Savings Time Ends | pgjigays:
Nov 22 and Nov 23 Dec 24 and Dec 25
Thanksgiving Christmas
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